
Pl. NOM PRÉNOM CATÉGORIE CLUB LIGUE TOTAL M* FINALE
1 GOBERVILLE Céline DAMES A.S.T. CREIL PICARDIE 95 89 94 97 96 93 564 16 233,5
2 GALLIEN Alisson DAMES TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE AQUITAINE 96 95 95 96 95 91 568 17 225,8
3 OUDOT Paula JEUNES FILLES S.O. LA BRESSAUDE LORRAINE 95 94 96 93 91 92 561 12 214
4 DONNIOU Annaic DAMES STADE MONTOIS AQUITAINE 94 95 95 96 89 95 564 14 194
5 DE TIESENHAUSEN Emily DAMES STE COURBEVOISIENNE ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 97 92 95 92 93 94 563 13 172,9
6 CANDEL Elisa DAMES S.T. TOULON CÔTE D'AZUR 93 95 89 90 96 91 554 7 152,6
7 ARTIGUES Jeanne JEUNES FILLES S.T. PAMIERS MIDI-PYRÉNÉES 95 93 91 90 90 96 555 10 130,9
8 DELOBEL Lyssa JEUNES FILLES C.T.S. FRASNOY NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS 94 93 89 93 91 96 556 12 109,7
9 TESTIER Marie DAMES C.J.F. TIR CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE 90 89 93 93 92 97 554 5
10 ANDRY Clémence JEUNES FILLES S.M.T. SEDAN CHAMPAGNE 92 93 84 92 92 94 547 10
11 BERY Anne-Catherine DAMES T.S. ROCHEFORTAIS POITOU-CHARENTES 93 92 89 89 90 92 545 7
12 CLOITRE Leila JEUNES FILLES GEM'TIR SPORTIF PROVENCE 85 93 91 94 94 87 544 7
13 PALLARO Chloé JEUNES FILLES TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE AQUITAINE 92 95 94 87 90 85 543 8
14 GUIBORAT Claire DAMES CIBLE ROANNAISE LYONNAIS 92 83 91 91 91 89 537 5
15 AMS Abygaelle JEUNES FILLES T.S. ANTIBES CÔTE D'AZUR 92 89 88 91 89 87 536 9
16 BROCHARD-URBAN Rébecca JEUNES FILLES GEM'TIR SPORTIF PROVENCE 90 89 87 88 87 93 534 8
17 PACELLA Laura JEUNES FILLES S.T. NITTING LORRAINE 87 85 80 90 89 90 521 6
18 HUDZIK-CHARLES Lucile JEUNES FILLES ESPERANCE CHALONS CHAMPAGNE 86 88 84 87 89 86 520 6
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Pl. NOM PRÉNOM CLUB LIGUE TOTAL M*
1 GALLIEN Alisson TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE AQUITAINE 96 95 95 96 95 91 568 17
2 GOBERVILLE Céline A.S.T. CREIL PICARDIE 95 89 94 97 96 93 564 16
3 DONNIOU Annaic STADE MONTOIS AQUITAINE 94 95 95 96 89 95 564 14
4 DE TIESENHAUSEN Emily STE COURBEVOISIENNE ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 97 92 95 92 93 94 563 13
5 CANDEL Elisa S.T. TOULON CÔTE D'AZUR 93 95 89 90 96 91 554 7
6 TESTIER Marie C.J.F. TIR CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE 90 89 93 93 92 97 554 5
7 BERY Anne-Catherine T.S. ROCHEFORTAIS POITOU-CHARENTES 93 92 89 89 90 92 545 7
8 GUIBORAT Claire CIBLE ROANNAISE LYONNAIS 92 83 91 91 91 89 537 5
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Pl. NOM PRÉNOM CLUB LIGUE TOTAL M*
1 OUDOT Paula S.O. LA BRESSAUDE LORRAINE 95 94 96 93 91 92 561 12
2 DELOBEL Lyssa C.T.S. FRASNOY NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS 94 93 89 93 91 96 556 12
3 ARTIGUES Jeanne S.T. PAMIERS MIDI-PYRÉNÉES 95 93 91 90 90 96 555 10
4 ANDRY Clémence S.M.T. SEDAN CHAMPAGNE 92 93 84 92 92 94 547 10
5 CLOITRE Leila GEM'TIR SPORTIF PROVENCE 85 93 91 94 94 87 544 7
6 PALLARO Chloé TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE AQUITAINE 92 95 94 87 90 85 543 8
7 AMS Abygaelle T.S. ANTIBES CÔTE D'AZUR 92 89 88 91 89 87 536 9
8 BROCHARD-URBAN Rébecca GEM'TIR SPORTIF PROVENCE 90 89 87 88 87 93 534 8
9 PACELLA Laura S.T. NITTING LORRAINE 87 85 80 90 89 90 521 6
10 HUDZIK-CHARLES Lucile ESPERANCE CHALONS CHAMPAGNE 86 88 84 87 89 86 520 6
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